LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI NATIONAL LABEL A
CADETS

24.11.2024
Epreuves
-40 -
4 MIHINDUKULASURIYA Kaelyn (92, IDF) C S A HTS DE RUEIL
-52 L 4
NC (+20pts) BAICHE Ikram (92, IDF) AGAM 92
NC +10pts) CADIGNAN Oriane (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
NC OUCHENE Rhadija (92, IDF) AGAMO2
-57 L 4
+27pts) MEZAGEUR Lilya (92, IDF) AGAMO92
(+30pts) ARIDON Ornella (92, IDF) CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY
5 (10pts) EL AYYOUBI Aya (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE
7 DJAPA NDJIKI Lauren (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

MALINOWSKI Martyna (92, IDF)
LASSUS Madeline (92, IDF)

ZIOUI Dalia (92, IDF)

-46
JOSSE Gabriel (92, IDF)

-50
TIKBRATINE Hachimi (92, IDF)
AIT FODIL Samy (92, IDF)
BAILLY Jean (92, IDF)

-55
TURLOTTE Simon (92, IDF)

-60

PINEAU VALENCIENNE Cyprien (92, IDF)

SABBAK Amine (92, IDF)

-66
MEMANISHVILI Levani (92, IDF)

MOUCHARD Pierre (92, IDF)

KABRAN Kelian (92, IDF)
CHESTI Livio (92, IDF)

LASSUS Antonin (92, IDF)

A.M ASNIERES

AGAMO92

AS MEUDONNAISE

AGAMO92

A.M ASNIERES

AGAMO92

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

AGAMO92

C S M PUTEAUX

C S M PUTEAUX

AGAM92

AS MEUDONNAISE

A.M ASNIERES

AS MEUDONNAISE

AGAM92



W @30pts) CHARBEL William (92, IDF) AGAMO2

7 MARED Rayane (92, IDF) AGAMO92



